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Batting Average

1 Stevie's Wonders 0.2891
2 Phil of Dreams 0.2786

3 Smitty's Smackers 0.2754
4 Farm Club* 0.2834
5 Rhett's Ramblers* 0.2804
6 Rags to Riches*  0.2789
7 Electric Generals* 0.2787
8 Skinner's Revenge 0.2767

9 Swonk Ob* 0.2760
10 Roger's Ramjets* 0.2684
11 Terminators* 0.2609
12 Young Guns* 0.2584

ERA

1 Smitty's Smackers 3.774

2 Roger's Ramjets 3.780

3 Young Guns 3.878

4 Stevie's Wonders ~ 4.275

5 Farm Club 4.326

6 Swonk Ob 4.365

7 Electric Generals* 3.741

8 Skinner's Revenge 3.813

9 Rhett's Ramblers*  3.972
10 Phil of Dreams* 4.079
11 Rags to Riches* 4.623
12 Terminators* 4.940

Standings

Smitty's Smackers

Young Guns

Stevie's Wonders

Farm Club

Swonk Ob

Phil of Dreams

Roger's Ramjets

Rhett's Ramblers

Skinner's Revenge

Electric Generals

Rags to Riches

Terminators

Pts Home Runs

12.0 Young Guns

11.0 Phil of Dreams

10.0 Farm Club
9.0 Smitty's Smackers
8.0 Swonk Ob
7.0 Electric Generals
6.0 Rhett's Ramblers
5.0 Stevie's Wonders
4.0 Rags to Riches
3.0 Terminators
2.0 Skinner's Revenge
1.0 Roger's Ramjets

Pts Ratio

12.0 Roger's Ramjets

11.0 Smitty's Smackers

10.0 Young Guns
9.0 Swonk Ob
8.0 Farm Club
7.0 Stevie's Wonders
6.0 Electric Generals*
5.0 Skinner's Revenge
4.0 Rhett's Ramblers*
3.0 Phil of Dreams*
2.0 Rags to Riches*
1.0 Terminators*

* Team failed to accumulate minimum at bats and/or innings pitched

80.0
71.0
61.0
60.5
56.5
53.5
46.5
46.0
44.0
42.0
35.5
275

161
155
140
137
134
129
110
103
96
92
91
89

1.274
1.308
1.322
1.336
1.378
1.465
1.309
1.316
1.345
1.379
1.432
1.477

Pts
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
35
35
2.0
1.0

Pts
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

BMRBA National League
Cumulative Standings as of 10/2/94

Official 1994 Final

Stolen Bases
Smitty's Smackers
Stevie's Wonders
Skinner's Revenge
Swonk Ob
Young Guns
Rags to Riches
Roger's Ramjets
Terminators
Rhett's Ramblers
Electric Generals
Phil of Dreams
Farm Club

Wins
Smitty's Smackers
Farm Club
Young Guns
Roger's Ramjets
Swonk Ob
Electric Generals
Phil of Dreams
Skinner's Revenge
Stevie's Wonders
Rags to Riches
Terminators
Rhett's Ramblers

138
101
96
93
93
88
82
82
81
78
76
72

77
61
61
58
56
54
52
46
45
41
40
38

Pts
12.0
11.0
10.0
8.5
8.5
7.0
5.5
5.5
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Pts
12.0
105
10.5
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

RBI
Smitty's Smackers
Phil of Dreams
Farm Club
Young Guns
Rhett's Ramblers
Swonk Ob
Electric Generals
Stevie's Wonders
Rags to Riches
Skinner's Revenge
Roger's Ramjets
Terminators

Saves
Terminators
Rhett's Ramblers
Young Guns
Skinner's Revenge
Stevie's Wonders
Phil of Dreams
Rags to Riches
Swonk Ob
Farm Club
Roger's Ramjets
Smitty's Smackers
Electric Generals

625
607
594
585
572
557
540
508
485
459
380
340

58
46
38
36
31
29
29
28
27
23
19
10

Pts
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Pts
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
6.5
6.5
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
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